Koeru valla meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus
07.05.2006 Koeru KK staadion
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Mehed

800 m jooks
Ott Talvik
Martin Adusoo
Mikk Talvik
Bert Tippi
Tarmo Saar
Jurmo Jirgen
Mati Kéiv

Kuulitouge
Alvar Ahmatov
Tarmo Saar
Mart Molter
Ott Talvik
Mikk Talvik
Martin Adusoo

Kettaheide
Mart Molter
Tarmo Saar
Eero Eelma
Mikk Talvik
Bert Tippi

Ott Talvik
Jurmo Jurgen
Sten Aan
Martin Adusoo
Alvar Ahmatov

11.01.1983
10.11.1986
01.07.1987
27.07.1990
03.03.1983
26.09.1992
26.09.1963

27.12.1989
03.03.1983
09.11.1991
11.01.1983
01.07.1987
10.11.1986

09.11.1991
03.03.1983
31.12.1982
01.07.1987
27.07.1990
11.01.1983
26.09.1992
25.03.1992
10.11.1986
27.12.1989

60 m jooks (lisaala)

Mikk Talvik
Tarmo Saar
Ott Talvik
Bert Tippi
Sten Aan
Jarmo Jurgen

Naised

800 m jooks
Deivi Teppan
Kelly Ojamaa
Helena Tammik
Katre Tatrik

01.07.1987
03.03.1983
11.01.1983
27.07.1990
25.03.1992
15.06.1994

16.06.1991
09.05.1994
18.04.1988
14.05.1988

Vao

Koeru

Vao

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Ambla vald

Koeru
Koeru
Tudre
Vao
Vao
Koeru

Tudre
Koeru
Koeru
Vao

Koeru
Vao

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Vao
Koeru
Vao
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Arukiila
Koeru
Udeva
Koeru

2.07,4
2.08,9
2.18,8
2.26,2
2.33,2
2.41,6
2.19,7

12.06
11.71
10.39
10.28
9.89
8.96

2.43,7
2.44.2
2.47,9
2.50,0
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Kuulitouge

Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991
Mari-Liis Molter  13.12.1992
Helena Tammik  18.04.1988
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990
Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988

Kettaheide

Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991
Mari-Liis Molter 13.12.1992
Katre Tatrik 14.05.1988
Helena Tammik  18.04.1988
Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990

60 m jooks (lisaala)

Helena Tammik  18.04.1988
Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991
Kelly Ojamaa 09.05.1994

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

Arukila
Tudre
Udeva
Koeru
Koeru

Arukila
Tudre
Koeru
Udeva
Koeru

Udeva
Arukila
Koeru

kg
8.86 3
8.64 3
7.59 4
7.58 3
6.82 4
kg
31.26 0,75
30.00 0,75
24.30 1
22.93 1
20.72 1
8,7 (8,61)
8,7 (8,67)
9,5 (9,43)



